+64 6 764 8254      www.carac.nz        carac@xtra.co.nz      53 Bridge Street, Eltham, New Zealand
Catalogue
New Zealand Made is desirable around the world,
because in addition to our 'clean and green' image,
NZ boasts strict standards for production and we
are known for our fair trading practices.
The buy New Zealand Made campain amplifies
these values and is well recognised.

SB-12-100
Bolt on 12mmØ x 100mm, Zinc Plated
SB-12-150
Bolt on 12mmØ x 150mm, Zinc Plated
Hinge Straps
+64 6 764 8254      www.carac.nz        carac@xtra.co.nz      53 Bridge Street, Eltham, New Zealand
¢
Width (W)
Length (L) = centre of eye to end
We custom manufacture
to suit your requirements.
Supplied weld on and in
black/raw steel
Supplied weld on and in black/raw steel
12mmØ eye Length
HM-12-75 75mm
HM-12-130 130mm
HM-12-150 150mm
HM-12-200 200mm
HM-12-250 250mm
HM-12-300 300mm
HM-12-350 350mm
HM-12-450 450mm
HM-12-500 500mm
 16mmØ eye Length
HM-16-75 75mm
HM-16-100 100mm
HM-16-300 300mm
HM-16-450 450mm
HM-16-500 500mm
Hinge Gudgeons
GM-12-SWB
12mmØ, short weld on, Black
GM-12-LWB

SP-L
Split pin, 4mm x 40mm
Stainless Steel
W24-G
M24 washer, Galvanised
W20-G
M20 washer, Galvanised
Cross Arms
Mounts & Plates
Standard Grip
Standard Grip
The Standard Grip multifit is available in light and medium heavy design.
Exceptional sideways protection keeps you productive and working safely.
Perfect for general work, including grass and farmland.
+64 6 764 8254      www.carac.nz        carac@xtra.co.nz      53 Bridge Street, Eltham, New Zealand
SG-300-L Standard Grip 300mm Light 10 Ton
SG-400-L Standard Grip 400mm Light 10 Ton
SG-450-L Standard Grip 450mm Light 10 Ton
SG-500-MH Standard Grip 500mm Med Heavy 20 Ton
SG-600-MH Standard Grip 600mm Med Heavy 20 Ton
SG-700-MH Standard Grip 700mm Med Heavy 20 Ton
SG-800-MH Standard Grip 800mm Med Heavy 20 Ton
SG-900-MH Standard Grip 900mm Med Heavy 20 Ton
12
Mighty Grip Forestry
+64 6 764 8254      www.carac.nz        carac@xtra.co.nz      53 Bridge Street, Eltham, New Zealand
Mighty Grip Forestry
The Mighty Grip multifit is available in a heavier duty model for the most challenging terrain.
Available in light, medium heavy and heavy duty designs for exceptional sideways protection.
The extra lugs make this product perfect for slippery or hard surfaces such as papa and sandstone.
MGF-300-L Mighty Grip 300mm Light 10 Ton
MGF-350-L Mighty Grip 350mm Light 10 Ton
MGF-400-L Mighty Grip 400mm Light 10 Ton
MGF-450-L Mighty Grip 450mm Light 10 Ton
MGF-500-MH Mighty Grip 500mm Med Heavy 20 Ton
MGF-600-MH Mighty Grip 600mm Med Heavy 20 Ton
MGF-700-MH Mighty Grip 700mm Med Heavy 20 Ton
MGF-800-MH Mighty Grip 800mm Med Heavy 20 Ton
MGF-900-MH Mighty Grip 900mm Med Heavy 20 Ton
MGF-600-HD Mighty Grip 600mm Heavy Duty 30 Ton +
MGF-700-HD Mighty Grip 700mm Heavy Duty 30 Ton +
MGF-800-HD Mighty Grip 800mm Heavy Duty 30 Ton +
MGF-850-HD Mighty Grip 850mm Heavy Duty 30 Ton +
MGF-900-HD Mighty Grip 900mm Heavy Duty 30 Ton +
13
+64 6 764 8254      www.carac.nz        carac@xtra.co.nz      53 Bridge Street, Eltham, New Zealand 14
Patented and Sold Worldwide -US9,862,436 B2  |  Canadian Patent No. 2969770, 2789136
Rubber Grip
>> Fits All Common Track Patterns
>> Adjustable Size 400-450mm
>> Quick and Easy Installation
>> Increased Safety
>> More Productivity
>> Less Downtime
>> Extra Traction
>> Fuel Saving
  AUS 2011213365  |  NZ 717936, 602283, 626137, 700669
Will fit most common offset and straight though track patterns,
Adjustable track thickness 31-51mm, addtional packers can be added as the track wears
RTG-400/450 RTG-400/450-ST
Ultimate Grip
+64 6 764 8254      www.carac.nz        carac@xtra.co.nz      53 Bridge Street, Eltham, New Zealand
Ultimate Grip
Ultimate Grip is our 'ultimate in strength TrackGrip'.
Produced in heavy and heavy duty to provide exceptional sideways protection.
The extra lugs make this TrackGrip model perfect for snow, ice and forestry in
 rocky  terrains.
ITG-500-H Ice Grippa TrackGrip 500mm Heavy 25 Ton
ITG-600-H Ice Grippa TrackGrip 600mm Heavy 25 Ton
ITG-700-H Ice Grippa TrackGrip 700mm Heavy 25 Ton
ITG-800-H Ice Grippa TrackGrip 800mm Heavy 25 Ton
ITG-850-H Ice Grippa TrackGrip 850mm Heavy 25 Ton
ITG-900-H Ice Grippa TrackGrip 900mm Heavy 25 Ton
ITG-600-HD Ice Grippa TrackGrip 600mm Heavy Duty30 Ton +
ITG-700-HD Ice Grippa TrackGrip 700mm Heavy Duty30 Ton +
ITG-800-HD Ice Grippa TrackGrip 800mm Heavy Duty30 Ton +
ITG-850-HD Ice Grippa TrackGrip 850mm Heavy Duty30 Ton +
15
PHONE: 06 764 8254
FAX: 06 764 8253
EMAIL:  sales@trackback.co.nzwww.trackback.co.nz